
Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder A1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:05

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 14:00.00 165 OLEKSY Maciej
2 14:04.15 175 KORONA Maurycy
3 14:08.30 172 MYŚLIWIEC Maksymilian
4 14:12.45 169 PILCH Jan
5 14:17.00 174 DĄBROWSKI Szymon
6 14:21.15 160 KALINOWSKI Antoni
7 14:25.30 171 CHUCHMACZ Igor
8 14:29.45 177 WALCZYŃSKI Franciszek
9 14:34.00 166 LASKOWSKI Antek

10 14:38.15 179 JANKOWICZ FILIP
11 14:42.30 167 CHACIŃSKI Jan
12 14:46.45 163 JAROSZ Robert
13 14:51.00 173 SZYPULSKI Kornel
14 14:55.15 161 FIGURA Igor
15 14:59.30 168 RUKSZAN Michał
16 15:03.45 170 PRZYBYSZ Stefan
17 15:08.00 178 BILEJCZYK Franek
18 15:12.15 180 BUTRA Aleksander
19 15:16.30 176 STACHOWICZ Franciszek
20 15:20.45 159 SZOBLIK Jakub
21 15:25.00 162 SMOSZNA Jakub
22 15:29.15 164 MARKS Ziemowit

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 14:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00
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Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder B1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:05

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 14:00.00 163 JAROSZ Robert
2 14:04.15 173 SZYPULSKI Kornel
3 14:08.30 161 FIGURA Igor
4 14:12.45 168 RUKSZAN Michał
5 14:17.00 170 PRZYBYSZ Stefan
6 14:21.15 178 BILEJCZYK Franek
7 14:25.30 180 BUTRA Aleksander
8 14:29.45 176 STACHOWICZ Franciszek
9 14:34.00 159 SZOBLIK Jakub

10 14:38.15 162 SMOSZNA Jakub
11 14:42.30 164 MARKS Ziemowit
12 14:46.45 165 OLEKSY Maciej
13 14:51.00 175 KORONA Maurycy
14 14:55.15 172 MYŚLIWIEC Maksymilian
15 14:59.30 169 PILCH Jan
16 15:03.45 174 DĄBROWSKI Szymon
17 15:08.00 160 KALINOWSKI Antoni
18 15:12.15 171 CHUCHMACZ Igor
19 15:16.30 177 WALCZYŃSKI Franciszek
20 15:20.45 166 LASKOWSKI Antek
21 15:25.00 179 JANKOWICZ FILIP
22 15:29.15 167 CHACIŃSKI Jan

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 14:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00
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